HCK-GL
ELESA original design
Column level indicators
with transparent protection
for glycol-based solutions
• Assembly ends
Glass-fibre reinforced polyamide based (PA) technopolymer, black
colour.

along the axis of the indicator according to the actual needs. With right
(DX) or left (SX) connectors, normally closed (NC), normally open (NO).
- Special screw with nickel-plated brass tap (Fig. 3) to be fitted to the
lower assembly end for any maintenance operation requiring the
indicator exclusion.
ELESA models all rights reserved in accordance with the law. Always mention the source when reproducing our drawings.
Screws
Ends
O-Rings
Protection
Window
Support
28-09-2015
HCK-GL
Code Description f d A B C L
111004 HCK.76-GL-M10 76 M10 20 33 33 113
111014 HCK.127-GL-M12 127 M12 20 33 33 164
111024 HCK.176-GL-M12 176 M12 20 33 33 213
111034 HCK.254-GL-M12 254 M12 20 33 33 291
111044 HCK.381-GL-M12 381 M12 20 33 33 418
111054 HCK.508-GL-M12 508 M12 20 33 33 545
HCK-GL-SST
Code Description f d A B C L
111005 HCK.76-GL-SST-M10 76 M10 20 33 33 113
111015 HCK.127-GL-SST-M12 127 M12 20 33 33 164
111025 HCK.176-GL-SST-M12 176 M12 20 33 33 213
111035 HCK.254-GL-SST-M12 254 M12 20 33 33 291
111045 HCK.381-GL-SST-M12 381 M12 20 33 33 418
111055 HCK.508-GL-SST-M12 508 M12 20 33 33 545
# Maximum tightening torque.
ELESA models all rights reserved in accordance with the law. Always mention the source when reproducing our drawings.
d'-0.2
10.5